Show #910749 (IPLS; ITRL; IRNN; IWCH): San Antonio - Versatility (05/04/2019)
6000. SHTX IAA: Intermediate All Around - Shown: 16

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name

1 329 Cd Lightly Sparked Reece Nichols 58.00 Reece Nichols
2 313 Shiners Smart Ace Richard Cooper 52.00 Richard Cooper
3 415 Spade Little Ranger Kala Lea Roe 51.00 Sliding JK Performance
4 378 Time Sensitive Alicia Walker 50.00  Alicia Walker
5 315 Travapower Lady Alicia Walker 49.00  Alicia Walker
6 445 Dualin Sanjo Rey Jonathan Yarbrough 45.00 Jonathan Yarbrough
7 301 The Magic Spark Leah Smith 43.00 John And Leah Smith
8 266 Tag Got Juiced Kathleen Giesler 43.00 Kate Giesler
9 281 Lucky Blue Paloma Michelle D Reding 35.00 Michelle D Reding

10 292 Royal Rosie Lena Anita Lockwood 31.00 Anita Lockwood

11 299 Chic N Tag Chex Jaley Watkins 27.00  Joni Watkins

12 434 Becaco Flo Three Michael Thornton 24.00  Michael Thornton

13 395 Outta Chexanicki Katrin Bieger 23.00 Katrin Bieger

14 314 Cutters Toy Gun Jennifer Cooper 23.00  Jennifer Cooper

15 432 Dunit To Perfection Kimmerlee A Wilkins 22.00 Kimmerlee A Wilkins

16 286 MS Becaco Snakeyes Francesca Jackson 21.00 Francesca Jackson



Show #910749 (Michelle Tidwell): San Antonio - Versatility (05/04/2019)

60. SHTX IPLS: Intermediate Pleasure - Shown: 17

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

PlaceBack#
1 292

2 266

3 301

4 313

5 415

6 281

7 329

8 378

9 445

10 299

11 315

12 314

13 432

14 337

15 434

16 395
OP217 286

Royal Rosie Lena
Tag Got Juiced

The Magic Spark
Shiners Smart Ace
Spade Little Ranger
Lucky Blue Paloma
Cd Lightly Sparked
Time Sensitive
Dualin Sanjo Rey
Chic N Tag Chex
Travapower Lady
Cutters Toy Gun
Dunit To Perfection
Thischicloveswhizkey
Becaco Flo Three
Outta Chexanicki

MS Becaco Snakeyes

Anita Lockwood
Kathleen Giesler
Leah Smith

Richard Cooper
Kala Lea Roe
Michelle D Reding
Reece Nichols
Alicia Walker
Jonathan Yarbrough
Jaley Watkins

Alicia Walker
Jennifer Cooper
Kimmerlee A Wilkins
Kensey L Hayes
Michael Thornton
Katrin Bieger

Francesca Jackson

76.00
75.00
75.00
74.00
74.00
73.50
72.00
71.50
71.00
69.50
67.50
67.50
67.50
67.00
66.50
59.00
61.50

17.00
16.00
15.00
14.00
13.00
12.00
11.00
10.00
9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

Anita Lockwood
Kate Giesler

John And Leah Smith
Richard Cooper
Sliding JK Performance
Michelle D Reding
Reece Nichols

Alicia Walker
Jonathan Yarbrough
Joni Watkins

Alicia Walker
Jennifer Cooper
Kimmerlee A Wilkins
Kensey Steinhausen
Michael Thornton
Katrin Bieger

Francesca Jackson



Show #910749 (Rick Chayer): San Antonio - Versatility (05/04/2019)

64. SHTX IRNN: Intermediate Reining - Shown: 18

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1 445 Dualin Sanjo Rey Jonathan Yarbrough 70.50 18.00 Jonathan Yarbrough
2 415 Spade Little Ranger Kala Lea Roe 70.50 17.00  Sliding JK Performance
3 329 Cd Lightly Sparked Reece Nichols 70.00 16.00 Reece Nichols
4 315 Travapower Lady Alicia Walker 70.00 15.00 Alicia Walker
5 281 Lucky Blue Paloma Michelle D Reding 69.50 14.00 Michelle D Reding
6 378 Time Sensitive Alicia Walker 69.00 13.00 Alicia Walker
7 313 Shiners Smart Ace Richard Cooper 69.00 12.00 Richard Cooper
8 301 The Magic Spark Leah Smith 68.50 11.00 John And Leah Smith
9 398 Wimpin Aint Ez Biffle Morris 68.50 10.00 Biffle Morris
10 337 Thischicloveswhizkey Kensey L Hayes 67.50 9.00 Kensey Steinhausen
11 314 Cutters Toy Gun Jennifer Cooper 67.50 8.00 Jennifer Cooper
12 299 Chic N Tag Chex Jaley Watkins 66.50 7.00 Joni Watkins
13 266 Tag Got Juiced Kathleen Giesler 65.00 6.00 Kate Giesler
14 395 Outta Chexanicki Katrin Bieger 65.00 5.00 Katrin Bieger
15 432 Dunit To Perfection Kimmerlee A Wilkins 61.50 4.00 Kimmerlee A Wilkins
OP116 286 MS Becaco Snakeyes Francesca Jackson 67.50 3.00 Francesca Jackson
OP117 292 Royal Rosie Lena Anita Lockwood 62.50 2.00 Anita Lockwood
OP218 434 Becaco Flo Three Michael Thornton 62.00 1.00 Michael Thornton



Show #910749 (Dolly R Chayer): San Antonio - Versatility (05/04/2019)

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

62. SHTX ITRL: Intermediate Trail - Shown: 16

Score Points

Owner's Name

PlaceBack#
1 315
2 378
3 266
4 329
5 313
6 395
7 292
8 445
9 314

10 434
11 299
12 281
13 415
14 432
15 301
16 286

Travapower Lady
Time Sensitive

Tag Got Juiced

Cd Lightly Sparked
Shiners Smart Ace
Outta Chexanicki
Royal Rosie Lena
Dualin Sanjo Rey
Cutters Toy Gun
Becaco Flo Three
Chic N Tag Chex
Lucky Blue Paloma
Spade Little Ranger
Dunit To Perfection
The Magic Spark

MS Becaco Snakeyes

Alicia Walker

Alicia Walker
Kathleen Giesler
Reece Nichols
Richard Cooper
Katrin Bieger

Anita Lockwood
Jonathan Yarbrough
Jennifer Cooper
Michael Thornton
Jaley Watkins
Michelle D Reding
Kala Lea Roe
Kimmerlee A Wilkins
Leah Smith

Francesca Jackson

72.50
72.00
71.50
71.00
71.00
70.50
70.00
69.50
69.00
68.50
67.00
65.00
63.00
61.00
59.00
58.50

16.00
15.00
14.00
13.00
12.00
11.00
10.00
9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

Alicia Walker

Alicia Walker

Kate Giesler

Reece Nichols
Richard Cooper
Katrin Bieger

Anita Lockwood
Jonathan Yarbrough
Jennifer Cooper
Michael Thornton
Joni Watkins
Michelle D Reding
Sliding JK Performance
Kimmerlee A Wilkins
John And Leah Smith

Francesca Jackson



Show #910749 (Debby M Sanguinetti): San Antonio - Versatility (05/04/2019)
66. SHTX IWCH: Intermediate Working Cow - Shown: 18

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1 329 Cd Lightly Sparked Reece Nichols 73.00 18.00 Reece Nichols
2 415 Spade Little Ranger Kala Lea Roe 71.50 17.00 Sliding JK Performance
3 286 MS Becaco Snakeyes Francesca Jackson 71.00 16.00 Francesca Jackson
4 301 The Magic Spark Leah Smith 69.50 15.00 John And Leah Smith
5 313 Shiners Smart Ace Richard Cooper 69.50 14.00 Richard Cooper
6 434 Becaco Flo Three Michael Thornton 69.50 13.00 Michael Thornton
7 378 Time Sensitive Alicia Walker 68.50 12.00 Alicia Walker
8 315 Travapower Lady Alicia Walker 68.00 11.00 Alicia Walker
9 432 Dunit To Perfection Kimmerlee A Wilkins 65.50 10.00 Kimmerlee A Wilkins
10 445 Dualin Sanjo Rey Jonathan Yarbrough 64.50 9.00 Jonathan Yarbrough
11 337 Thischicloveswhizkey Kensey L Hayes 64.00 8.00 Kensey Steinhausen
12 266 Tag Got Juiced Kathleen Giesler 63.00 7.00 Kate Giesler
13 299 Chic N Tag Chex Jaley Watkins 62.00 6.00 Joni Watkins
14 395 Outta Chexanicki Katrin Bieger 60.00 5.00 Katrin Bieger
15 281 Lucky Blue Paloma Michelle D Reding 59.50 4.00 Michelle D Reding
16 398 Wimpin Aint Ez Biffle Morris 58.00 3.00 Biffle Morris
OP117 292 Royal Rosie Lena Anita Lockwood 61.50 2.00 Anita Lockwood
OP118 314 Cutters Toy Gun Jennifer Cooper 59.50 1.00 Jennifer Cooper



